
1 髙  辻  芽衣子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 5 9.64 3.54 7.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 2 0 1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

3.50 3.54

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.25 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.922.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

7.10

遅れたスタート:  -1.00

2 波田野  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 9.27 3.07 6.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -2 -3 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

3.10 3.07

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

6.20
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3 小  川  真  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 6 8.71 2.81 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F+SEQ+1T* * 0.40 -0.17 0.23-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 -1 0

3.00 2.81

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.75 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.50 1.50 2.75 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 2.25 1.75 1.50

5.90

4 前  田  希  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 7.69 2.29 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.35 0.53-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 -1

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.68 2.29

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.75 1.25 1.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

5.40
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5 徳  野  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

コブシスケート 4 6.54 1.74 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo<+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.16 0.64-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

1.90 1.74

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.80

6 渋  沢  明  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 3 6.38 1.58 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.60 1.58

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.25 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.75

4.80
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7 眞  下  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 7 6.33 1.93 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

2 1W+1T 0.70 -0.03 0.67-1 0 -1 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.00 1.93

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.25

4.40
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